
JSG Oceana Bathroom Vanities 

Cruz Vanity 

215 North 4th Street, Jeannette, PA 15644 ph:724.523.5567 fax:724.523.0123  www.jsgoceana.com 

Includes Absolute Black Granite Top with predrilled holes for use with a JSG 

Oceana Vessel installation and vessel faucet 

Open shelving enhances the sleek design 

Solid Birch wood frame with Natural Cherry Wood Veneer 

Vanity Finishes: Black & White (shown) 

Matching mirror, sink, & faucet sold separately 

Additional Wall Brackets supplied to secure the vanity base for extra support &   

stability 

California Regulation Compliant 

Shown:  CRZ-VAN-WHT & VCH-VST-BLK 

with 005-303-022 

Cruz Vanity Alternate Views 

Front View Side View 

Additional Finish Available:  

 Black  

 Item# CRZ-VAN-BLK 

Granite Top Available:   

 Absolute Black 

Made in  the U.S.A. 



215 North 4th Street, Jeannette, PA 15644 ph:724.523.5567 fax:724.523.0123  www.jsgoceana.com 

Cruz Mirror Specifications 

For use with a JSG Oceana Vessel 

Vanity item# CRZ-VAN-xxx     • Deck mounted faucet required 

Vanity Height: 30” 

Cruz Vanity Specifications 

Cruz Countertop for a JSG Oceana Vessel 

Item# VCH-VST-BLK 

Pre-drilled faucet holes for deck-mounted faucet 

Hole size: 
1.8” 
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Cruz Granite Top Specifications 

30” 

12” 

10 ½” 

 

18 ½” 

 

6” 

 

27” 

 

30” 

 
 1 ⅛” 

 
 ½” 

2” 

Front View Side View 

21” 

30” 

18 ½” 

8” 13” 

1
3
” 

Cruz Vanity Specifications 

Made in  the U.S.A. 


